THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK Utilities & Environmental Services

2008 Enterprise Drive Round Rock, Texas 78664

BID OPENING

SHEET: 1 of 1

PROJECT NAME :

LOCATION:

BID DATE: TIME:

Contractor's Name	Addendum (s)	Statement of Safety	Bid Bond	Base Bid	Add Alternate	Bid Total	

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK

Utilities & Environmental Services

2008 Enterprise Drive

Round Rock, Texas 78664

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY:

 \mathbf{AM}

DATE: Septmember 12, 2017

BID TABULATION

SHEET: 1 of 1

CONTRACT : Greenlawn Wastewater Extension LOCATION : Round Rock, TX DATE: Septmember 12, 2017			Addendum(s)? N/A		Addendum(s)? N/A		Bruce Flanigan Statement of Safety? Yes Addendum(s)? N/A Bid Bond? Yes		N/A Statement of Safety? Addendum(s)? Bid Bond?													
												T	ADDDOX		LINITE		TINITE		TINITE		TINITE	
											ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
											1	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5%)	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,464.00	\$6,464.00		\$0.00
2	MULCH LOG	150	LF	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$13.00	\$1,950.00	\$13.70	\$2,055.00		\$0.00											
3	PVC SDR-26 PRESSURE PIPE, 6-IN DIA. INCLUDING EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL		LF	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$42.00	\$5,250.00	\$103.60	\$12,950.00		\$0.00											
4	POLY SDR-9 PRESSURE PIPE, 1.5-IN DIA. INCLUDING EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	985	LF	\$20.00	\$19,700.00	\$11.00	\$10,835.00	\$30.90	\$30,436.50		\$0.00											
5	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	125	LF	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$4.50	\$562.50	\$14.10	\$1,762.50		\$0.00											
6			EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,555.00	\$3,110.00		\$0.00											
7	BORE UNDER DRIVEWAY INCLUDING 4-INCH CASING PIPE	80	LF	\$130.00	\$10,400.00	\$225.00	\$18,000.00	\$48.20	\$3,856.00		\$0.00											
8	GRINDER PUMP STATION	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$31,979.00	\$31,979.00		\$0.00											
9	ELECTRICAL WIRING FOR GRINDER PUMP STATION INCLUDING EXCAVATION BACKFILL AND CASING PIPE	1	LS	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$27,261.00	\$27,261.00		\$0.00											
10	TIE INTO EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,878.00	\$1,878.00		\$0.00											
11	CUT AND PLUG EXISTING WATERLINE STUBOUT	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$855.00	\$855.00		\$0.00											
12	RESTORE EXISTING SITE IRRIGATION	280	LF	\$7.00	\$1,960.00	\$29.00	\$8,120.00	\$13.40	\$3,752.00		\$0.00											
13	REVEGITATE DISTURBED AREAS	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,562.00	\$3,562.00		\$0.00											
	TOTAL:				\$116,185.00		\$120,917.50		\$129,921.00		\$0.00											